
Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Попов Артем 445 0:33:02  

2 Силин Сергей 456 0:33:28  

3 Елизаров Даниил 414 0:35:51  

4 Комаров Кирилл 1001 0:36:21  

5 Серов Алексей 453 0:37:19  

6 Агафонцев Юрий 401 0:37:31  

7 Трофимов Алексей 459 0:39:33  

8 Сергеев Сергей 452 0:40:47  

9 Жеребцов Дмитрий 417 0:41:01  

10 Калитин Сергей 619 0:41:32  

11 Петров Александр 627 0:41:41  

12 Новиков Игорь 438 0:42:54  

13 Шаманов Сергей 464 0:43:23  

14 Григоренко Денис 411 0:43:43  

15 Дудин Алексей 614 0:44:17  

Юфанов Павел 467 0:45:08 дисквал

16 Иванов Евгений 421 0:45:32  

17 Зубарев Дмитрий 418 0:45:36  

18 Малашенко Сергей 623 0:45:40  

19 Федотьев Дмитрий 637 0:45:55  

20 Рыженков Виктор 450 0:46:06  

21 Заморин Игорь 801 0:46:16  

22 Пульныев Марат 448 0:46:22  

23 Плосков Кирилл 443 0:46:28  

24 Антонов Федор 404 0:46:37

25 Голубев Александр 610 0:46:49  

26 Набатов Прохор 436 0:47:46  

27 Викентьев Владислав 202 0:48:04  

28 Елыжев Николай 616 0:48:07  

29 Саенко Иван 632 0:48:33  

30 Фесенко Виктор 462 0:49:07  

31 Литвин Андрей 430 0:49:40  

32 Александров Павел 601 0:50:07  

33 Вахрушев Александр 609 0:50:47  

34 Петров Валерий 442 0:51:25  

35 Чубраев Василий 468 0:51:34  

36 Полукаров Виталий 629 0:51:44  

37 Иванов Павел 420 0:51:50  

38 Фатиев Дмитрий 460 0:51:53  

39 Неведомый Александр 437 0:52:28  

40 Ташбаев Вадим 457 0:52:53  

41 Лешков Виктор 804 0:53:00  

42 Меледин Роман 625 0:53:23  

43 Мокробородов Иван 434 0:53:42  

44 Плюто Алексей 628 0:53:59  

45 Труммаль Евгений 634 0:54:02  

46 Игнатьев Константин 422 0:54:03  

47 Шилов Владимир 465 0:54:31  

Абсолют М



48 Скирута Александр 633 0:54:39  

49 Белоусов Антон 602 0:54:43  

50 Безбородов Артём 407 0:55:16  

51 Кириченко Вадим 803 0:55:18  

52 Кузьмин Владимир 428 0:55:23

53 Железников Артём 416 0:55:26  

54 Андреев Дмитрий 403 0:55:30  

55 Жданов Андрей 415 0:55:32  

56 Голубев Евгений 409 0:55:45  

57 Монахов Дмитрий 626 0:56:17  

58 Матвеев Дмитрий 432 0:56:54  

59 Руденко Роман 449 0:57:01  

60 Федосов Валерий 461 0:57:06  

61 Ваганов Александр 608 0:57:27  

62 Цибизов Александр 639 0:57:28  

63 Селюгин Игорь 451 0:57:32  

64 Лемаев Григорий 429 0:58:09  

65 Горшков Александр 612 0:58:13  

66 Нунузов Рустам 439 0:58:59  

67 Зюков Александр 419 0:59:15  

68 Дружко Михаил 413 0:59:17  

69 Кузьмин Игорь 622 0:59:30  

70 Кириченко Марк 204 0:59:46  

71 Сидоров Александр 454 1:00:04  

72 Циганков Евгений 463 1:00:06  

73 Протопопов Денис 631 1:00:56  

74 Тесленко Владимир 458 1:01:25  

75 Майданов Алексей 640 1:01:30  

76 Горбачёв Александр 611 1:02:22  

77 Артемьев Иван 405 1:02:30  

78 Клюкин Павел 423 1:03:19  

79 Комаров Олег 205 1:03:45  

80 Визир Станислав 408 1:03:47  

81 Добычка Дмитрий 412 1:04:21  

Карандаев Роман 203 1:04:29 дисквал

82 Борисов Александр 606 1:04:51  

83 Павлов Вячеслав 441 1:04:57  

84 Юрин Игорь 466 1:05:12  

85 Барский Виталий 406 1:05:28  

86 Сизов Кирилл 455 1:05:55

87 Федоров Алексей 636 1:07:27  

88 Орлов Кирилл 440 1:08:42  

89 Белецкий Михаил 201 1:09:06  

90 Маликов Игорь 624 1:09:18  

91 Козлов Даниил 424 1:09:51  

92 Адамов Антон 402 1:10:11  

93 Пролеев Дмитрий 447 1:10:29

94 Почтовый Дмитрий 446 1:11:09  

95 Цветков Александр 638 1:11:11  

96 Пронин Алексей 630 1:11:27  



97 Тузов Александр 635 1:13:27

98 Шеленшкевич Александр 805 1:14:28  

99 Брюхов Алексей 607 1:15:11

100 Пестиков Сергей 641 1:16:06  

101 Рассказов Максим 206 1:18:28

102 Кольцов Иван 425 1:21:06  

103 Кузьмин Дмитрий 621 1:21:22  

104 Мороз Иван 435 1:47:10

Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Абашова Елена 301 0:47:58  

2 Богданова Елена 504 0:49:58  

3 Разинкина Анастасия 339 0:50:00  

4 Жукова Дарья 317 0:50:58  

5 Шалимова Татьяна 701 0:51:56  

6 Воронюк Марина 309 0:52:22  

7 Гусева Екатерина 314 0:52:56  

8 Андреева Маша 101 0:53:07  

9 Козлова Людмила 321 0:53:29  

10 Парамонова Ирина 335 0:55:59  

11 Онофриенко Карина 333 0:56:25  

12 Юрина Татьяна 351 0:56:30  

13 Кондратьева Юля 515 0:56:47  

14 Венская Анастасия 506 0:57:04  

15 Ворошилова Ольга 507 0:57:11  

16 Лемаева Алена 324 0:58:22  

17 Бабайлова Ольга 501 1:00:11  

18 Андреева Анна 352 1:00:40  

19 Власова Елена 308 1:00:54  

20 Никулина Екатерина 332 1:01:22

21 Астафьева Анна 302 1:01:59  

22 Визир Ольга 307 1:02:43  

23 Горская Наталья 522 1:03:11  

Вахрушева Светлана 505 1:03:25 дисквал

24 Томашевская Вероника 1010 1:03:41  

25 Ширшова Диана 350 1:03:59  

26 Шевченко Евгения 349 1:04:01  

27 Дрягина Ирина 316 1:04:37  

28 Лебедева Дарья 323 1:04:44  

29 Дрягина Вероника 315 1:04:59  

30 Иванова Валентина 513 1:05:43  

31 Белякова Марина 304 1:05:51  

32 Рыбенцова Варвара 104 1:06:02  

33 Глебова Светлана 311 1:06:07  

34 Тарасова Анастасия 343 1:06:28  

35 Лавриненко Анастасия 516 1:07:50  

36 Гагаринова Катя 310 1:08:36  

37 Елыжева Светлана 512 1:09:15  

Абсолют Ж



38 Соболь Софья 519 1:09:21  

39 Афанасьева Александра 303 1:09:51

40 Максимова Евгения 328 1:09:51  

41 Угарова Наталия 345 1:09:56  

42 Родина Лилия 353 1:10:01

43 Миронова Елена 517 1:10:23

44 Майданова Анастасия 325 1:10:24

45 Ищук Василиса 320 1:10:25

46 Кольцова Анастасия 322 1:10:27

47 Соколова Ольга 520 1:10:36  

48 Борисова Валерия 305 1:10:47  

49 Меркелова Евгения 330 1:11:17  

50 Феоктистова Евгения 346 1:11:35  

51 Барковская Оксана 502 1:11:39  

52 Евтехова Светлана 511 1:12:21  

53 Головина Юлия 313 1:12:30

54 Дмитриева Ирина 102 1:13:45  

55 Соляр Юлия 341 1:14:20  

56 Перевертова Зинаида 337 1:14:44  

57 Блинова Елена 503 1:14:52  

58 Гулам Инна 509 1:15:10

59 Борисова Анастасия 306 1:15:54  

60 Добычка Наталия 510 1:19:34  

61 Степанова Мария 521 1:21:12  

62 Майконецкая Екатерина 327 1:23:19

63 Масюк Елена 329 1:27:37  

64 Глушаева Оксана 312 1:30:22  

65 Грибашева Анна 508 1:33:01  

66 Мороз Анастасия 103 1:47:10

67 Мороз Александра 331 1:47:10

Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Викентьев Владислав 202 0:48:04  

2 Кириченко Марк 204 0:59:46  

3 Комаров Олег 205 1:03:45  

4 Белецкий Михаил 201 1:09:06  

5 Рассказов Максим 206 1:18:28

Карандаев Роман 203 1:04:29 дисквал

Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Андреева Маша 101 0:53:07  

2 Рыбенцова Варвара 104 1:06:02  

3 Дмитриева Ирина 102 1:13:45  

4 Мороз Анастасия 103 1:47:10

М до 18

Ж до 18



Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Попов Артем 445 0:33:02  

2 Силин Сергей 456 0:33:28  

3 Елизаров Даниил 414 0:35:51  

4 Комаров Кирилл 1001 0:36:21  

5 Серов Алексей 453 0:37:19  

6 Агафонцев Юрий 401 0:37:31  

7 Трофимов Алексей 459 0:39:33  

8 Сергеев Сергей 452 0:40:47  

9 Жеребцов Дмитрий 417 0:41:01  

10 Новиков Игорь 438 0:42:54  

11 Шаманов Сергей 464 0:43:23  

12 Григоренко Денис 411 0:43:43  

13 Иванов Евгений 421 0:45:32  

14 Зубарев Дмитрий 418 0:45:36  

15 Рыженков Виктор 450 0:46:06  

16 Пульныев Марат 448 0:46:22  

17 Плосков Кирилл 443 0:46:28  

18 Антонов Федор 404 0:46:37

19 Набатов Прохор 436 0:47:46  

20 Фесенко Виктор 462 0:49:07  

21 Литвин Андрей 430 0:49:40  

22 Петров Валерий 442 0:51:25  

23 Чубраев Василий 468 0:51:34  

24 Иванов Павел 420 0:51:50  

25 Фатиев Дмитрий 460 0:51:53  

26 Неведомый Александр 437 0:52:28  

27 Ташбаев Вадим 457 0:52:53  

28 Мокробородов Иван 434 0:53:42  

29 Игнатьев Константин 422 0:54:03  

30 Шилов Владимир 465 0:54:31  

31 Безбородов Артём 407 0:55:16  

32 Кузьмин Владимир 428 0:55:23

33 Железников Артём 416 0:55:26  

34 Андреев Дмитрий 403 0:55:30  

35 Жданов Андрей 415 0:55:32  

36 Голубев Евгений 409 0:55:45  

37 Матвеев Дмитрий 432 0:56:54  

38 Руденко Роман 449 0:57:01  

39 Федосов Валерий 461 0:57:06  

40 Селюгин Игорь 451 0:57:32  

41 Лемаев Григорий 429 0:58:09  

42 Нунузов Рустам 439 0:58:59  

43 Зюков Александр 419 0:59:15  

44 Дружко Михаил 413 0:59:17  

45 Сидоров Александр 454 1:00:04  

46 Циганков Евгений 463 1:00:06  

47 Тесленко Владимир 458 1:01:25  

М 18-34



48 Артемьев Иван 405 1:02:30  

49 Клюкин Павел 423 1:03:19  

50 Визир Станислав 408 1:03:47  

51 Добычка Дмитрий 412 1:04:21  

52 Павлов Вячеслав 441 1:04:57  

53 Юрин Игорь 466 1:05:12  

54 Барский Виталий 406 1:05:28  

55 Сизов Кирилл 455 1:05:55

56 Орлов Кирилл 440 1:08:42  

57 Козлов Даниил 424 1:09:51  

58 Адамов Антон 402 1:10:11  

59 Пролеев Дмитрий 447 1:10:29

60 Почтовый Дмитрий 446 1:11:09  

61 Кольцов Иван 425 1:21:06  

62 Мороз Иван 435 1:47:10

Юфанов Павел 467 0:45:08 дисквал

Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Абашова Елена 301 0:47:58  

2 Разинкина Анастасия 339 0:50:00  

3 Жукова Дарья 317 0:50:58  

4 Воронюк Марина 309 0:52:22  

5 Гусева Екатерина 314 0:52:56  

6 Козлова Людмила 321 0:53:29  

7 Парамонова Ирина 335 0:55:59  

8 Онофриенко Карина 333 0:56:25  

9 Юрина Татьяна 351 0:56:30  

10 Лемаева Алена 324 0:58:22  

11 Андреева Анна 352 1:00:40  

12 Власова Елена 308 1:00:54  

13 Никулина Екатерина 332 1:01:22

14 Астафьева Анна 302 1:01:59  

15 Визир Ольга 307 1:02:43  

16 Томашевская Вероника 1010 1:03:41  

17 Ширшова Диана 350 1:03:59  

18 Шевченко Евгения 349 1:04:01  

19 Дрягина Ирина 316 1:04:37  

20 Лебедева Дарья 323 1:04:44  

21 Дрягина Вероника 315 1:04:59  

22 Белякова Марина 304 1:05:51  

23 Глебова Светлана 311 1:06:07  

24 Тарасова Анастасия 343 1:06:28  

25 Гагаринова Катя 310 1:08:36  

26 Афанасьева Александра 303 1:09:51

27 Максимова Евгения 328 1:09:51  

28 Угарова Наталия 345 1:09:56  

29 Родина Лилия 353 1:10:01

30 Майданова Анастасия 325 1:10:24

Ж 18-34



31 Ищук Василиса 320 1:10:25

32 Кольцова Анастасия 322 1:10:27

33 Борисова Валерия 305 1:10:47  

34 Меркелова Евгения 330 1:11:17  

35 Феоктистова Евгения 346 1:11:35  

36 Головина Юлия 313 1:12:30

37 Соляр Юлия 341 1:14:20  

38 Перевертова Зинаида 337 1:14:44  

39 Борисова Анастасия 306 1:15:54  

40 Майконецкая Екатерина 327 1:23:19

41 Масюк Елена 329 1:27:37  

42 Глушаева Оксана 312 1:30:22  

43 Мороз Александра 331 1:47:10

Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Калитин Сергей 619 0:41:32  

2 Петров Александр 627 0:41:41  

3 Дудин Алексей 614 0:44:17  

4 Малашенко Сергей 623 0:45:40  

5 Федотьев Дмитрий 637 0:45:55  

6 Голубев Александр 610 0:46:49  

7 Елыжев Николай 616 0:48:07  

8 Саенко Иван 632 0:48:33  

9 Александров Павел 601 0:50:07  

10 Вахрушев Александр 609 0:50:47  

11 Полукаров Виталий 629 0:51:44  

12 Меледин Роман 625 0:53:23  

13 Плюто Алексей 628 0:53:59  

14 Труммаль Евгений 634 0:54:02  

15 Скирута Александр 633 0:54:39  

16 Белоусов Антон 602 0:54:43  

17 Монахов Дмитрий 626 0:56:17  

18 Ваганов Александр 608 0:57:27  

19 Цибизов Александр 639 0:57:28  

20 Горшков Александр 612 0:58:13  

21 Кузьмин Игорь 622 0:59:30  

22 Протопопов Денис 631 1:00:56  

23 Майданов Алексей 640 1:01:30  

24 Горбачёв Александр 611 1:02:22  

25 Борисов Александр 606 1:04:51  

26 Федоров Алексей 636 1:07:27  

27 Маликов Игорь 624 1:09:18  

28 Цветков Александр 638 1:11:11  

29 Пронин Алексей 630 1:11:27  

30 Тузов Александр 635 1:13:27

31 Брюхов Алексей 607 1:15:11

32 Пестиков Сергей 641 1:16:06  

33 Кузьмин Дмитрий 621 1:21:22  

М 35-50



Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Богданова Елена 504 0:49:58  

2 Кондратьева Юля 515 0:56:47  

3 Венская Анастасия 506 0:57:04  

4 Ворошилова Ольга 507 0:57:11  

5 Бабайлова Ольга 501 1:00:11  

6 Горская Наталья 522 1:03:11  

7 Иванова Валентина 513 1:05:43  

8 Лавриненко Анастасия 516 1:07:50  

9 Елыжева Светлана 512 1:09:15  

10 Соболь Софья 519 1:09:21  

11 Миронова Елена 517 1:10:23

12 Соколова Ольга 520 1:10:36  

13 Барковская Оксана 502 1:11:39  

14 Евтехова Светлана 511 1:12:21  

15 Блинова Елена 503 1:14:52  

16 Гулам Инна 509 1:15:10

17 Добычка Наталия 510 1:19:34  

18 Степанова Мария 521 1:21:12  

19 Грибашева Анна 508 1:33:01  

Вахрушева Светлана 505 1:03:25 дисквал

Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Заморин Игорь 801 0:46:16  

2 Лешков Виктор 804 0:53:00  

3 Кириченко Вадим 803 0:55:18  

4 Шеленшкевич Александр 805 1:14:28  

Место Фамилия Имя Номер Результат Комментарий

1 Шалимова Татьяна 701 0:51:56  

М 50+

Ж 50+

Ж 35-50


